Miso Soup 3.50

Edamame 4.50

Potstickers(6pc) 7.99

Baked Green Mussels
(Spc) 8.50
Shrimp Dumpling Shumai
(6pc) 6.50
Dynamite
e Scallop 8.99

e BayShrimp 9.50

Love Sushi Handroll

® Regular 4.99
e SoyPaper 5.99
Tempura

e Vegetable 6.50
® Shnimp 7.00
® Calaman 8.99

e Combination 8.99

Soft Shell Crab

Agedashi Tofu

Oyster Katsu

Salad

e Cucumber
e Green

e Seaweed
e Sunomono

e Octopus

Chicken Salad

Tofu Salad

Tako Yaki

Sashimi Salad
® Mixed

e Spicy Tuna

e Salmon Skin

11.50

7.99

11.99

7.50
4.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

9.50

7.99

6.50

15.50
10.50
9.50



Sashimi A (Regular)
Sashimi B (Delux)
Albacore Peppered Sashimi

Mackerel Sashimi

Salmon Sashimi
Snapper Sashimi
Sweet Shrimp Sashimi
Toro Sashimi

Tuna Peppered Sashimi

Tuna Sashimi
Unagi Sashimi
White Tuna Sashimi

Yellow Tail Sashimi

29.00
40.99

14.50

10.99

10.99

12.50
36.50

39.50
14.50
12.50

13.50
12.50

13.50

Sea Urchin Sushi
Squid Sushi

Sweet Shrimp Sushi
Toro Sushi
Albacore Sushi
Salmon Sushi
Shrimp Sushi
Snapper Sushi
Mackerel Sushi
Smelt Roe Sushi
Tamago Sushi
Tuna Sushi

White Tuna Sushi
Octopus Sushi

Fresh Water Eel Sushi

Yellow Tail Sushi
Salmon Roe Sushi

13.99

6.50
14.50
14.50

4.99
4.99

4.99
4.99

4.99

4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99

4.99

4.99
499



Kid's Menu

/b
< This Menu is Only Available Sor Kids >> | ﬁ Bi —
* Chicken Nuggets (5pc) 7.99
*Choice : French Fries or Rice & Salad
* Kid's Chicken Teriyaki 7.99 * Kid's Beef Teriyaki 7.99
-Served with Teriyaki Sauce on top -Served with Teriyaki Sauce on top
*Choice : French Fries or Rice & Salad *Choice : French Fries or Rice & Salad

Lunch Special ﬁ

<<Lunch Teriyaki Bento Combo>>-served with Teriyaki Sauce on top L"“ = ‘:-f; \
Teriyaki& 2pc California roll & One Choice below™** ft P4 N\
**Choices : Tempura or 2pc Sushi or 3pc Sashimi

(Sushi & Sashimi served sith choice of White Tuna or Salmon orAlbacore

*Tofu Teriyaki Bento Combo 11.99

* Salmon Teriyaki Bento Combo 15.99

* Beef Teriyaki Bento Combo 11.99

* Chicken Teriyaki Bento Combo 11.99
<<Lunch Roll Combo>>

*Cucumber & Avocado Roll Combo 8.50

* Spicy California & Love Sushi Handroll Combo 8.50

*4pc Heart Attack Roll & Love Sushi Handroll Combo 8.99

* California & Teriyaki Roll Combo 9.50
(Teriyaki Roll Choices : Chicken Teriyaki roll or Beef Teriyaki Roll or Mexican Roll)

*Shnmp Tempura Roll & Crunchy Spicy Tuna Roll Combo 10.99

........
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“Add Fresh Wasabi- 1.00
“All our special rolls are served to the table on fire and the fire will die out on its own

* Sexy Lady 16.50

Crab meat, Shrimp tempura, Shrimp, Avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Dynamite sauce, Sriracha,
Eel sauce, Furikake

*Sexy Guy 16.50

Spicy Tuna, Shrimp Tempura, Eel, Avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Dynamite Sauce, Sriracha,
Eel Sauce, Furikake

*Oh My God ! 13.50

Fried fish, Red onion, Avocado, Soy paper wrap, Spicy tuna / <SAUCE ON TOP> Dynamite
sauce, Sriracha, Eel Sauce, Furikake

* Oh My Goodness ! 13.50

Fried fish, Spicy crab, Avocado, Soy paper wrap / <SAUCE ON TOP> Dynamite sauce,
Sriracha, Eel sauce, Furikake

* Mike's Special 13.50

Fish cake, Spicy crab, Avocado, Soy paper wrap / <SAUCE ON TOP> Dynamite sauce,
Sriracha, Eel sauce, Furikake

Weuseil ﬂL_ jon crab meat | D"’* rolls.
Consurmi "'” raw orundercooked meat, poul Ly ; seafood shellfish or EEEs May| incr Ease YoL irrisk of food-bomii "l’_—‘S.SESJE'C.:? }' .rOL have certain medical
conditions.
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"Add Fresh Wasabi - 1.00/* Deep Fried - 3.00/ * Sub Soy Paper-3.00
* Arigato Roll 16.99

Soft shell crab, fried shrimp, cucumber, yellowtail tuna, salmon, tuna /

<SAUCE ON TOP>Eel sauce, Spicy Mayo

*1 Love Tuna Roll 16.50
Spicy tuna, avocado, cucumber, fried shrimp, tuna, spicy tuna /

<SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

* Ninja Roll 16.50
Spicy crab meat, Shrimp tempura, Unagi, yellow radish, red onion, furikake, sesame oil /
<SAUCE ON TOP> Eel sauce, Spicy mayo

* Baby Lobster Roll 15.50

Crab meat, cucumber, avocado, baby lobster with onion, carrot, green pea /
<SAUCE ON TOP>Dynamite mayo sauce, Eel Sauce

* Stadium Roll 14.99

Soft shell Crab, Spicy crab, cucumber, avocado, spicy tuna /
<SAUCE ON TOP>Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

* Hot Babe Roll 15.50
Soft shell crab, spicy tuna, cucumber, avocado /<SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo
* Love Sushi Special Roll 14.99

Soft shell crab, crab meat, Unagi, cucumber, avocado /<SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

We use imitation crab meat for all rolls.
Consum INg raw oru indercooked meat, pou Ly seafood shellfish or EFES may incr Base o risk of food-bomi 1355!95.3“‘". IJ; if ) you nNave certan nmedical
CONAISIONS.
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Rolls

*Add Fresh Wasabi - 1.00/ * Deep Fried - 3.00/ * Sub Soy Paper - 3.00 \ e
* Baked Salmon Roll 14:50 \
Crab meat, baked salmon, smelt egg, avocado, green onion /<SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce o
*B.Y.E Roll 14.50

Spicy scallop, shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

* Mizzou Tiger Roll 14.50

Spicy tuna, shrimp tempura, pepper seared tuna, sushi shrimp, cucumber /<SAUCE ON TOP> Eel
Sauce, Spicy Mayo

* Energy Roll 14.50

Fried shrimp, crab meat, fresh water eel, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP>Eel Sauce, Spicy

Mayo

*911 Roll 13.50
Spicy tuna, spicy crab, cucumber, jalapeno /<SAUCE ON TOP>Spicy Mayo

* Albacore Roll 13.50
Crab meat, albacore, red onion, cucumber, avocado /<SAUCE ON TOP>Soy Mustard sauce

* Broadway Roll 13.50
Spicy tuna, pepper seared tuna, cucumber /<SAUCE ON TOP> Soy Mustard Sauce

* Doo Be Doo Roll 13.50
Fried calamari, crab meat, big eye tuna, cucumber, avocado /<SAUCE ON TOP>Eel Sauce, Spicy
Mayo

* Dynamite Roll 13.50

Crab meat, scallop, smelt egg, onion, carrot, green pea, green onion / <SAUCE ON TOP>Dynamite

mayo sauce, Eel Sauce

* Eskimo Roll 13.50
Spicy salmon, salmon, cream cheese, asparagus, cucumber /<SAUCE ON TOP>Spicy Mayo

* Fire Cracker Roll 13.50
Spicy scallop, cucumber, tuna /<SAUCE ON TOP> Spicy Mayo

* Crunch Hot Night Roll 13.50
Crab meat, shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, cucumber, avocado /<SAUCE ON TOP>Eel Sauce, Spicy
Mayo

* Missouri Roll 13.50
Crab meat, shrimp tempura, salmon, tuna, cucumber, avocado /<SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce, Spicy
Mayo

* Philadelphia Special Roll 13.50

Salmon, cream cheese, avocado, asparagus / <SAUCE ON TOP>Spicy Mayo

A Z A A Z D Z A



*Add Fresh Wasabi - 1.00/* Deep Fried - 3.00/* Sub Soy Paper-3.00

* Rainbow Roll
Assorted fish, crab meat, cucumber, avocado /<SAUCE ON TOP> Soy Mustard sauce

*Stuntman Roll 14.50
Crab meat, spicy tuna, salmon, smelt egg, cucumber /<SAUCE ON TOP> Soy Mustard sauce

* Tarantula Roll 13.50
Crab meat, soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Eel sauce, Spicy Mayo
*Tiger Roll 13.50
Shrimp tempura, crab meat, sushi shrimp, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce,
Spicy Mayo

* King Salmon Roll 12.99
Crab meat, fresh king salmon, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Soy Mustard sauce

* Caterpillar Roll 11.99
Crab meat, Unagi, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Eel sauce

* Hawaiian Roll 12.50
crab meat, spicy crab, smelt egg, cucumber, avocado, green onion /<SAUCE ON TOP> Spicy Mayo
* Spicy Tuna Tempura Roll 12.50
Deep fried, spicy tuna, smelt egg, avocado, green onion / <SAUCE ON TOP>Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo
* Spider Roll 11.99
Soft shell crab, crab meat, smelt egg, cucumber, avocado /<SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce

* Three Times Lady Roll 11.50

Soy Paper, Tuna, salmon, albacore, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP>Dynamite Sauce, Eel
Sauce, Spicy Mayo
* Heart Attack Roll 10.99

Deep fried, spicy crab, cream cheese, jalapeno, smelt egg, green onion / <SAUCE ON TOP>Eel
Sauce, Spicy Mayo

* Crazy Roll 9.99
Deep fried, Crab meat, Avocado, green onion, smelt egg / <SAUCE ON TOP>Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo
*Vegetable Tempura Roll 9.99
Vegetable tempura (potato, onion, sweet potato, zucchini, carrot) / <SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce,
Spicy Mayo

* Oops Roll 9.99

Soy Paper, Shrimp tempura, crab mix, cream cheese, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP>
Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo
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“Add Fresh Wasabi - 1.00/* Deep Fried - 3.00/* Sub Soy Paper - 3.00

* Green Land Roll

Asparagus, avocado, yellow radish, kobo, cucumber, sprout / No Sauce

*Boston Roll 8.99
Soy Paper, Tuna, avocado /<SAUCE ON TOP> Dynamite Sauce, Eel Sauce

* Salmon Tempura Roll 7.50
Salmon tempura, crab meat, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce

* Shrimp Tempura Roll 7.50
Shrimp tempura, crab meat, cucumber, avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Eel Sauce

* Salmon Skin Roll 10.95

Salmon skin, Asparagus, avocado, yellow radish, kobo, cucumber, sprout/ No Sauce

$5.99 Rolls™: -
‘sw

* California Roll
Cucumber, Crab meat, Avocado

_ A
* Cucumber Roll 5.99-
Cucumber

* Avocado Roll 5.99
Avocado

* Mexican Roll 5.99
Spicy Crab, Furikake

* Eel Roll 5.99
Eel, Avocado / <SAUCE ON TOP> Eel sauce

* Spicy Tuna Roll 5.99
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber

* Spicy Crab Roll 5.99
Spicy Crab, Cucumber

* Salmon Roll 5.99

Salmon, Avocado

I_LE-I_ mitation crab me: [ rolls
-Consuming raw or ur C"L"LIL u_'fru poultry, seafood shellfish oreggs may increase your risk of food-bom iliness, especially if you have cer
uf al conditions
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*Sushi Combination-A 13.99
5pc Sushi & California Roll

*Sushi Combination-B 15.99
7 pc Sushi & California Roll

*Sushi Combination-C 18.99
7 pc Sushi, Spicy tuna & California Roll

* Chirashi 24.99
Assorted fish on sushi rice

*Unaju 20.99
Assorted fish on sushi rice

* Makimono Combination-No.1 15.50

California, Mexican and Spicy tuna roll
*Makimono Combination-No.2 13.50

Califomia roll spicy tuna hand rol|, salmon skin hand
roll

*Teriyaki Plate -Served with Teriyaki Sauce on top
(*Beef10.99/ Chicken 9.99 / Salmon 13.99/ Tofu
12.50)

*B.B.QYakiniku Short Rib 24.99

* Katsu -Served with Katsu Sauce ontop

(* Pork 16.75/ Chicken 13.99/Fish 12.99/Cheese
17.99)

i . AA- ¥ PpeIp——— s o N e s o e o [ g o ol
CurMenu may contain Sesame O and Sesame Seed

* PlainU-don 7.50

*Tempura U-don 12.50

(U-don with 3 pcs Shrimp tempura)

* Teriyaki Bento Combo -Served with Teriyaki
Sauce ontop
(* Tofu 13.50/Salmon 17.50/ Beef 13.50/ Chicken

13.50)
*Yaki Noodle 12.50

(Choice : Beefor Shrimp)

* Fried Rice -Served with Salad & Egg on top

(Beef 12.50/ Chicken 12.50/ Shrimp 15.50/
Vegetable 11.50)

* Japanese Curry Rice 10.99
(*Topping : Plain / Pork Katsu +7.50/ Chicken Katsu
+6,00/ Fish Katsu+6.00/ Shrimp Tempura +4.00)

* Japanese Curry U-don 12.99
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* Bee Bim Bop 12.50
Rice, Beef Egg, Veggies, Seaweed, Korean Hot sauce (on the side)

*Hot Stone Bee Bim Bop 16.50
Rice, Beef Egg, Veggies, Seaweed served in a Hot stone Bowl, Korean Hot sauce (on the side)
* Jap Chae 12.50
Sweet potato noodle, veggie mix (*choice : Beef or Veggie)

* Jap Chae Bop 13.50
Sweet potato noodle, veggie mix with Rice (*choice : Beef or Veggie)

* Jham Pong (&%) 15.99
* White Jham Pong (%) 16.95
* Seafood Pancake 10.99
* Kimchi Pancake 7.99
*Vegetable Pancake 7.99
* Kimchi Jeyug 14.99
* Spicy Pork Bulgogi 12.50
Spicy pork skillet served with Rice (*only served spicy)

* Chicken Bulgogi 12.50
Chicken skillet served with Rice

* Beef Bulgogi 12.50

Beef skillet served with Rice



| Dessert a

!
Vanilla / Green Tea / Red Bean / Mango | -

*Mochi Ice Cream
Vanilla / Green Tea / Red Bean / Mango

* Tempura Ice Cream 8.50
Vanilla / Green Tea / Red Bean / Mango

* Love Sushi Special 1 167.99
*Love Sushi Special 2 151.50
* Love Sushi Special 3 116.99
* Love Sushi Special 4 52.50
* Love Sushi Special 5 107.50
* Love Sushi Special 6 100.99
* Love Sushi Special 7 91.99
* Love Sushi Special 8 77.50
* Love Sushi Special 9 99.50
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